
 

  Year 6 

Dates for the Summer Term 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
We are writing to inform you of dates of events for Year 6 children in the Summer Term. 

We are proud of our year 6 classes as they have set a great example for the younger children and have 
worked hard. We have arranged an extra trip for them in the Summer. This is a free trip and will be a 

celebration of their fantastic effort over the year. 
The behaviour and effort of the children in our classes is usually excellent. However, if children chose 

not to follow our star values, they will not be able to attend part, some or all of the fun events that we 
have planned. 

Monday 24th June Whole school sports day KS2 afternoon  

Tuesday 2nd July 2024 - Pupil Induction Day UALS 

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 - Pupil Induction Day UALS 

Friday 5th July 2024—Pupil Induction Day Spalding High School 

Friday 5th July 2024—Pupil Induction Day Spalding Grammar School 

Monday 8th July 2024—River Nene Study in Peterborough All day 

Tuesday 9th July Year 6 Production 6.00 pm  

Wednesday 10th July Year 6 Production 1.45 pm  

Thursday 11th July —Pupil Induction Day UAH 

Friday 12th July —Pupil Induction Day UAH 

Tuesday 16th July 2024—Leavers Assembly 2pm 

Wednesday 17th July 2024—Play2Day in the afternoon 

Thursday 18th July 2024—Rock Bus Leaver’s Party 1.30pm-3pm  

Friday 19th July 2024—2.50pm Guard of Honour 

Kind regards, 

Ms Dowding and Mrs Sutton 


